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Aansluitingen spelers voor het seizoen 2011.

° = jeugdspeler

De Moor Ese
Frebutte Geoffrey
Joos Jonthan
Poroli Teddy

Baasrode

Bever Bonnami Marvin
Carlier Damien
De Bock Benoit
Degrande David
Huard Antoine
Ferain David
Malbrecq Benjamin
Wantier Damien

Brussegem De Mol Marnik

Buggenhout-Opstal De Blende Dweight

Cauchie Olivier
Bockstael Lieven
De Clercq Joost
De Smet Sverre
Flament Yanick
Vieugels Rudi

Galmaarden

Bauwens Kris
Bauwens Tom
Debruyn Jari

Grimminge

19.08.01 °
28.11.85
17.07.98 °
10.03.87

27.08.90
24.06.88
24.03.86
21.10.89
18.06.91
17.09.70
09.04.98 °
18.12.90

11.08.70

24.06.93 °

25.05.81
11.02.64
05.08.81
23.09.04 °
13.02.85
06.09.82

26.01.90
26.01.90
24.01.94 °

Dehantschutter Guillaume 27.08.96 °

Club van herkomst.

Oppuurs
Thielain
nieuwe aansluiting
Horrues

Wodecq
Thieulain
Tourpes
Rosee
Isieres
Nijvel
Bassilly
Naast

Kerksken
Hamme - Zogge
Sirault

Bever
Idegem

nieuwe aansluiting

Terjoden
Nijvel

Terjoden
Terjoden
Buizingen Cité
Galmaarden



Halle R.C.

Hamme Sint Anna

Hamme Zogge

Herdersem

Herne

Idegem

Kastel

Kerksken

Kokejane

Ninove

Okegem

De Vits Christophe
Mertens Kurt
Vandevelde Robin

Behets Joris
Loncke Sebastien
Van Kerckhove Jochen

De Wilde Geoffrey
Vlaminck Davy

Romeyns Koen
Vermeir Jordy

Van Hemelryck Jurgen

Bellemans Kristof
Devos Tim
Felix Ian

Abraham Luca

De Bruck Ory

De Cuyper Arne

De Pril Jonas

De Pril Pieter- Jan
De Simon Geeroms R.
Pletinckx Lucas
Sorgeloos Robbe

De Bruyn Peter
Van Kerckhove Davy
Vermachelen Franky

Cooman Kevin
De Wolf Philip

Boschmans Geert

Bellemans Davy
Geeroms Dirk

Jacobs Aaron

Lievens Frederick
Leirens Gunther

Ost Johan

Sauvage Ryan

Van Der Meulen Johan

Vrijders Davy

23.10.79
07.05.76
04.08.93 °

22.10.74
24.05.88
22.10.82

20.12.79
02.02.79

29.04.82
18.04.91

09.08.71

07.11.78
22.04.77
02.02.01 °

10.09.03
04.04.98
08.11.03
09.02.01
08.07.02
16.07.02
06.06.04
12.07.03

o (o) o o o o o o

19.02.69
09.02.81
05.08.66

25.11.84
24.06.82

26.08.71

17.06.71
09.04.72
13.08.99 °
15.07.79
19.08.72
17.02.73
24.11.91
24.02.84

11.09.76

Ninove
Aals
Halle R.C.

Grimminge
Bever

Ninove

Wieze
Hamme Zogge

Aalst
Kastel

Buizingen Cité

Buizingen Cité

Baisy-Thy/ Genappe

Galmaarden

Aalst
Ninove
Aalst
Aalst
Aalst
Aalst
Aalst
Aalst

Bever
Ninove
Herdersem

vrije speler
Baasrode

Sirault

Halle R.C.
Galmaarden
Galmaarden
Galmaarden
Galmaarden
Sirault
Bever
Friesland

Aalst



Oppuurs

Terjoden

Wieze

Roland Steenhoudt
27.11.2010.

Becq Nicolas
Charloteaux Eddy
Keppens Nico

Van Duysen Niels

Van Kerckhove Dieter

Dugaugquier Steve
Dullekens Tom
Frebutte Michael
Steels Dimitri
Van Cutsem Steve

De Decker Koen
De Smedt Jan
Dupont Alexandre
Goens Bart

05.08.91
15.03.71
29.04.72
17.07.93 °
03.02.86

11.03.84
21.01.88
11.05.80
27.06.79
20.12.95 °

23.06.83
15.02.65
16.07.85
28.04.79

Bousval
Acoz
Brussegem
Kastel
Grimminge

Thieulain
vrije speler
Thieulain
Oppuurs
Wieze

Oppuurs
vrije speler
Sirault
Aalst



